EEI Finance Department.

2013

7.4

2014

5.8

2015

7.4

2016

12.1

2017

5.9

0

5

10

15

20

25

2018

15.3

2019 2020 2021r 2022

19.2
17.9

9.4
11.0

0

10

20

30

40

50

Short-term Debt 2013–2022

2018

44.7

2019

36.1 36.0

2020 2021r

39.8

2022

49.7

2013

23.6

2014 2015 2016

34.1

2017

U.S. INVESTOR-OWNED ELECTRIC UTILITIES

Source: S&P Global Market Intelligence and
EEI Finance Department.

28.728.7

37.4

($ Billions)

Source: S&P Global Market Intelligence and
EEI Finance Department.

U.S. INVESTOR-OWNED ELECTRIC UTILITIES

Long-term Debt 2013–2022

r = revised

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

2018 2019

627.7

2020

695.4

2021r

730.1

2022

790.9

2013 2014

446.5

2015 2016

521.3

2017

548.8

424.0
467.9

561.4

INDUSTRY FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE

62 EEI 2022 FINANCIAL REVIEW

Capitalization Structure by Category  2022 vs. 2021r

U.S. INVESTOR-OWNED ELECTRIC UTILITIES

r = revised

Refer to page v for category descriptions.

Note: Long-term debt not adjusted for (i.e., includes) securitization bonds.

Source: S&P Global Market Intelligence and EEI Finance Department.

  Regulated Mostly Regulated
  2022   2021r   Change   2022   2021r   Change

Common Equity ($M) 388,279   367,806   20,473   151,546   158,331   (6,786)

Total Preferred Equity  22,734   21,221   1,513   15,372   15,587   (215)

Long-term Debt
(current & non-current)* 603,220   560,191   43,028   187,724   169,921   17,803

Total Capitalization 1,014,233   949,218   65,015   354,642   343,839   10,803

Common Equity % 38.3% 38.7% -0.5% 42.7% 46.0% -3.3%

Preferred Equity % 2.2% 2.2% 0.0% 4.3% 4.5% -0.2%

Long-Term Debt % 59.5% 59.0% 0.5% 52.9% 49.4% 3.5%

Total 100.0% 100.0% —   100.0%   100.0% —

Debt-to-Cap Ratio by Category  2022 vs. 2021r
U.S. INVESTOR-OWNED ELECTRIC UTILITIES

*No change defined as less than 1.0%
Note: December 31, 2022 vs. December 31, 2021. Refer to page v for category descriptions.
Source: S&P Global Market Intelligence and EEI Finance Department.

 Regulated Mostly Regulated Total Industry
 Number % Number % Number %
Lower 13 36.1% 1 12.5% 14 31.8%
No Change* 9 25.0% 3 37.5% 12 27.3%
Higher 14 38.9% 4 50.0% 18 40.9%

Total 36 100.0% 8 100.0% 44 100.0%

INDUSTRY FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE

 EEI 2022 FINANCIAL REVIEW 63

Source: S&P Global Market Intelligence and EEI Finance Department.